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
Reasonable firnt payment. $25 monthly.

buyn this well-bui- lt IS-stor- y

cottage. Just off of Hawthorne ave., near
3Hth. full lot 50x100. paved streets, good
Karage, all kinds of assorted bearing
fruit trees. Fred W. German Co.. 732
Cham ot Com. Open Sundays.

MODERN HOUSE.
I RVINGTON DISTRICT.

Old ivory finish, large living room, 3 I

bed rooms, sleeping porch, large closets.
hardwood floors, furnace, fireplace, ce
ment basement, trays; street work in;
leaving city. Price. $uo00. Owner. Tabor
22o.

$1500. HALF CASH.
4 rooms, bath, gas and electricity,

good basement, garage, trees and shrub
bery; in Alberta district; only 3 blocks!
to car.

JOHNSON-DODSO- N CO..
N. W. Bank Bldg.

IRVINOTON.
S20 E. 24th St., N.. corner lot 53x100.

modern house, 8 rooms and sleeping
porch, harnwooa floors. 2 fireplaces, fur
nace, laundry, etc.; garage. For sale
by owners. V. E. Bowman & Co., 210
C. of C. bldg. Main 3020.

BEAUTIFUL bungalow In Rose
City Park district ; finished m Ivory and
white enamel; hardwood floors, good
nlumblng and all modern conveniences.
Will make terms or might consider some
trade.
M. Billings. 509 McKay Bldg. Main 1300.

t4on HAWTHORNE BUNGALOW: $800.
Price reduced to $1000 if sold this

week. Typical bungalow; fire- -
Dlace. full cement baaement. corner lot.
2 blocks Hawthorne, ii blocks Sunny- -
Hide cars; immediate possession.
R. F. FEEMSTKK. 300 Abington bldg.

J340O WOODSTOCK. Nice, big
house, 4Sx 1 00-f- t. lot, macadam st..
cement sidewalk and sewer; 3 bed- -
rooms, den, sleeping porch; piped for
furnace: good buy for the money.

BIHR-CARE- CO..
21! Railway Exch. bldg. Main 16S6.

BUNGALOW.
Irvington, exclusive section: 6 rooms,

hardwood floors ; very attractive ; withgarage; $5800; terms. East 1347.

A BEAUTIFUL bungalow atbargain, located in Mt. Tabor. Fine
fireplace, furnace, built-i- n buffet, beau
tifully' paneled walls, fine basement. 50 I

xlOO lot. See J. A. McCARTY. 270 U
Stark st. Main 1700 or residence Ta- -
bor 5057.

LAURELHURST.
Model home. 7 rooms, hot water heat.

hardwood floors, garage. Including small
house, all lor $.0U0. East 1347.

IRVINGTON, $4400, 814 Tillamook; modern.
6 rooms, sleeping porch, full cement
basement, large living and dining room
In Ivory finish (needs redoing), hard
wood floors, fireplace. 1 block to Broad
way car; Immediate possession. R. T.
Street, agent, E as t 4 .

SOME BUY.
Must sell at once, my grand new. up-t- I

date bungalow with breakfast I

room; finished in old ivory, hardwood
floors, ri replace, all uum-t- n er reels; ce-
ment basement. 106 East 55th st. N. ;
MV. H block from car. Will give terms.

WEST SIDE BARGAIN $18oO.
plastered house; bath, two bed

rooms, full cement basemen t ; all im-
provements in and paid; $3oO cash re-
quired.

MARSTERS,
202 Wilcox bldg. Main 3517.

MODERN dwei!rng witli two lots,
exclusive excellent view in Laurelhurst,many built-i- n conveniences; heavy eacrl- -
ucc Deiom vubi .uu uonfliuer 101 or acre-age part payment; terms. Owner. Ta-
bor 1038.

$3250 ALBERTA. 100x105; $500.
modern house. Inclosed S. P. ; I

16th St., near Alberta; fruit, grapes, ber-- I
ries, garden. Do not overlook, this bar-gaif- i.

R. F. tEMSTEjVJtOg Ablngton bldg.
$45 DOWN. $13 MONTH LT.

For this small unpartitioned plastered
cottage, concrete foundation and base- -
ment, city water, total price $400. Fred
W. German Co., 732 Cham of Com. bldg.
Open Sundays,

$2750 14 -- STORY house, large living rm..
fine built-i- n kitchen, two bedrooms, bath,
looxios lot, plenty of fruit, fine gar-
den soil, chicken house. Own-
er. 1170 Schiller Ft, W. S. car to 48th
ave. Sellwood 1925.

MODERN five-roo- bungalow, fireplace.
gas. electric fixtures, screens, shades.
full basement, fine view location. East
toJa street, immediate possession;
splendid buy; $30O0, terms. Tabor
302.

$3700 Beautiful modern bungalow. St.
Johns, river view. 75x100 lot; finest
nlumbinc. 2 costly fireplaces. 5 rooms.
$1000 cash. Main 3672. McFarland. 6u2
l eon bldg.

GOING to build or repair? Get my Ideas
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